 Specification Sheet for SMD Power Inductor
1 / 7
Specification Sheet for Approved
Customer Name:
Customer Part No.:
Ceaiya Part No: CCM5025 Series
Spec No: L143
【For Customer Approval Only】

3. Electrical Characteristics
Part No.
Impedance (Ω)
RDC(mΩ)
Max[1 line]
Rated
Current
(A) Max
IR(MΩ)
Min
Rated
Voltage
(V) Max
Marking @100 MHz
Min. Typ.
CCM5025-101T 60 100 13 6.0 10 100 101
CCM5025-251T 180 250 20 5.0 10 50 251
CCM5025-501T 300 500 27 4.0 10 50 501
CCM5025-102T 600 1000 34 2.0 10 50 102
CCM5025-142T 840 1400 56 1.5 10 50 142
CCM5025-152T 840 1400 56 1.5 10 50 152
※ Measurement Equipment:
  Common mode impedance  z(Ω) : 4991A
  DC resistance : HIOKI3540
     Insulation resistance: Chroma 19053